ACCURATE.
FLEXIBLE.
SOPHISTICATED.
PO
SI
TI
O
N

dimensions
in (mm)
ordering information
Specify the appropriate model number
followed by the desired connector number. For
example: LBB375PA-020-1.
Model Number Body Diameter Housing
LBB315PA-020 0.315" Unthreaded
LBB375PA-020 0.375" Unthreaded
LBB375TA-020 0.375" Threaded
fully extended
1.690"
(42.93
 0.030
 0.76)
+
+
3/8" - 40, UNS-2A
x 0.689" (17.5) long,
full thread in
LBB375TA models only
1.366"
(34.7
 0.005
 0.13)

dimensions
in (mm)
ordering information
Specify the appropriate model number followed by
the desired connector number. For example:
LBB315PA-040-1. Special contact tips are also
available and can be ordered separately.
Model Number Body Diameter Housing
LBB315PA-040 0.315" Unthreaded
LBB375PA-040 0.375" Unthreaded
LBB375TA-040 0.375" Threaded
¯ 0.21"
(¯ 5.34)
fully extended
2.172"
(55.9
+0.000 -0.043
+0.000 -1.10)
1.636"
(41.6
+0.000 -0.014
+0.000 -0.35)
3/8" - 40, UNS-2A
x 0.689" (17.5) long,
full thread in
LBB375TA models only
¯ 0.375" or 0.315"
(9.5 or 8.0)
2.90"
(73.66)

dimensions
in (mm)
ordering information
Specify the appropriate model number followed by
the desired connector number. For example:
LBB375PA-100-1. Special contact tips are also
available and can be ordered separately.
Model Number Body Diameter Housing
LBB315PA-100 0.315" Unthreaded
LBB375PA-100 0.375" Unthreaded
LBB375TA-100 0.375" Threaded
fully extended
0.16"
(4.0)
¯ 0.375" or 0.315"
(9.5 or 8.0)
¯ 0.21"
(5.34)
2.62"
(66.55
 0.030
 0.76)
+
+
3/8" - 40, UNS-2A
x 0.689" (17.5) long,
full thread in
LBB375TA models only
1.959"
(49.78
 0.010
 0.25)

dimensions
in (mm)
ordering information
Specify the appropriate model number followed by
the desired connector number. For example:
LBB375PA-100A-1. Special contact tips are also
available and can be ordered separately.
Model Number Body Diameter Housing
LBB375PA-100A 0.375" Unthreaded
LBB375TA-100A 0.375" Threaded
3.56"
(90.4)
¯ 0.375"
(9.5)
¯ 0.156" (3.96)
Carbide ball
(LBB375TA Models only)
3/8Ñ40 UNSÑ3A Thread,
0.625" (15.9) Long
Air input
fitting